
 

Department of Finance 
 

Bureau of Purchase & Supplies 
148 Martine Ave., Room 713 

White Plains N.Y. 10601 
(914) 231-1872 

www.westchestergov.com 
 

CONTRACT AWARD  
 
TITLE: INFIELD AND TURF CONDITIONERS, ATHLETIC FIELD MARKERS, 

BASES, ANCHORS AND ROLLERS 
CONTRACT NUMBER: RFB-WC-22058 
CONTRACT PERIOD: 
EXTENSION #1 
 

MARCH 12, 2022 THROUGH MARCH 11, 2023 
MARCH 12,2023 THROUGH MARCH 11, 2024 

ORIGINAL DATE OF ISSUE: 
 

JANUARY 27, 2023 
 

COUNTY DEPARTMENTS: PARKS AND  MUNICIPALITIES 

  

CONTRACTOR INFORMATION: Vendor Code #936881    
POLLACK PAINT                            FOB DESTINATION     
3326 Merritt Avenue                               2%10 NET 30 
Bronx, NY 10475                                        DELIVERY: 2 DAYS               
ATT: Robert Pollack 
POLLACKPAINT@AOL.COM 
TEL. 914-494-8051     

  

 
Address Inquiries To: 

 
County Departments & Vendors 

 
NAME  :  LADIA MONTALVO 
TITLE   :  Senior Buyer 
PHONE :  914-231-1174 
FAX      :  914-231-1546 
E-MAIL: LQM9@WESTCHESTERGOV.COM 
 

 
Description  

EXTENSION #1 
THIS FILE PRICE HAS BEEN EXTENDED FOR INFIELD AND TURF CONDITIONERS, ATHLETIC FIELD MARKERS, 
BASES, ANCHORS AND ROLLERS.  PRICING HAS CHANGED FOR ALL ITEMS.  
 
DEPARTMENT SHALL ISSUE REQUISITIONS AS THE ORDERING METHOD. 
 
 

 
          

http://www.westchestergov.com/
mailto:JMILLER@MINESPRESS.COM
mailto:LQM9@WESTCHESTERGOV.COM


  2 

 

ITEM DESCRIPTION POLLACK PAINT

1 TURFACE MVP $15.32
2 TURFACE QUICK DRY $15.32
3 TURFACE PRO LEAGE $16.44
4 TURFACE MOUND MASTER CLAY $19.80
5 TURFACE MOUND MASTER BLOCKS $789.24

6 PROS CHOICE PROFESSIONAL RED CALCINE CLAY $24.51

7 PRO CHOICE PRO MOUND PACKING CLAY $24.51
8 PROS CHOICE CERAMIC $23.39
9 PROFILE FIELD & FAIRWAY EMARALD $21.10
10 PROFILE COVER GROW $32.37

11 SAPOLIN PPX DELUXE $69.02
12 SAPOLIN PPX RTU $47.06
13 SAPOLIN PPX SUPREME WHITE $69.02
14 SAPOLIN PPX SUPREME COLORS $83.83
15 SAPOLIN PPX RTU $60.26
16 WHITE LINE WHITE $59.28
17 WHITE LINE COLORS $68.34
18 WHITE  LINE COLORS $68.34
19 LOUISVILLE SLUGGER $10.29
20 PPX PULPRO #10 $10.29

21 BOLCO PRO $247.01

22 REPLACEMENT ANCHORS $44.80

23 PRO MODEL WAFFLE BACK HOME PLATE $146.90

24 PRO MODEL 24" 4-WAY PITCHERS RUBBER $146.90

25 SOFT TOUCH CONVERTIBLE BASE C15DBL-SET $793.46

26 SOFT TOUCH CONVERTIBLE BASE C1500 $826.76

27 ROLL DRI WATER REMOVAL TOOL COMPLETE $213.73
28 ROLL DRI ROLLER REFILLS $207.01

BASES ANCHORS AND ROLLERS

INFIELD  & TURF CONDITIONERS

ATHLETHIC FIELD MARKERS

RFB-WC-22058  
EXTENSION #1

INFIELD  & TURF CONDITIONERS, ATHLETIC FIELD MARKERS, BASES, 
ANCHORS & ROLLERS

 


